4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1031004M
1031013M
1031012M
1031030M
1031040M
1031049M
1031003M
1031032M
1031031M
1031044M
1031002M
1031043M
1031020M
1031033M
1031038M
1031007M
1031026M
1031021M
1031034M
1031025M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
20:01:42 GPS
20:01:42 +0
20:01:42 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB |DA7137EC | 27.09 20:
|GUT |DA71356D | 27.09 20:
| SA |DA7134F4 | 27.09 20:
|GUT |DA433FF3 | 27.09 20:
| AB |DA71384E | 27.09 20:
| AB |DA2704B2 | 27.09 20:
| AB |[DA71354E | 27.09 20:
| SA |DA287D16 | 27.09 20:
| GUT | DAGEEADE | 27.09 20:
|[ROSU |DA713A0A | 27.09 20:
|ROSU |DA433FB6 | 27.09 20:
|INEGR |DA7134F7 | 27.09 20:
|ARG |DA433E42 | 27.09 20:
|GUT |DA713B3D | 27.09 20:
INEGR |DA713C10 | 27.09 20:
| NPA | DAGBED76 | 27.09 20:
| SIPA |DA433D67 | 27.09 20
| AB |DA433F64 | 27.09 20
| SA |[IDA71366F | 27.09 20
| AB |DA2534E7 | 27.09 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 44883

Benzing 48905762 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

28,09, 2025 0632¢

SERVER

Olinca Bogdan Costel

25° 19" 56.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

227447
8000137B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231717_1759003302.pdf

